Schiitzenkreis Delmenhorst u. Umgebung

Kreismeisterschaft 2016
Feldbogenschieflen
Delmenhorst, 24.04.2016
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Altersklasse Recurve
Start_Nr Name

1 . 1C Bettermann, Rainer

Herrenklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr

1 . 3B Allhorn, Sascha
2 . 3A Famulla, Michael

Altersklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr

. 3D Buchholz, Peter
. 2A Kennecke, Rainer
. 2C Brechmann, Giinter

Name

Name

DN AW~

3C Friedl, Bernhard

Damenaltersklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr
1 . 2D Jentges, Monika

Name

. 2B Kowalski, Klaus-Dieter

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

BS Delmenhorst
SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

BS Delmenhorst
Sagitto Delmenhorst

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

BS Delmenhorst
BS Delmenhorst
BS Delmenhorst
BS Delmenhorst
BS Delmenhorst

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

BS Delmenhorst

6.30.50

Jahr. Land unbekannt
1961 NW 153
6.40.10

Jahr. Land unbekannt
1979 NW 149
1968 NW 90
6.40.50

Jahr. Land unbekannt
1953 NW 129
1963 NW 117
1939 NW 139
1937 NW 88
1952 NW 125
6.40.51

Jahr. Land unbekannt

1963 NW 162

bekannt
128

bekannt

120
72

bekannt

129
111
87
76

.bekannt

145

Gelb
24

Gelb
22

Gelb

18
11
12

10

Gelb
29
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Ger

10

6er

6er

L )]

Ger

15

Total
281

Total

269
162

Total

258
228
226
164
125

Total
307



